	Di con III. Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	
market <u>x</u> cel	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name Mohamad Johan Makila Na : QEO OF OF 313	
1		1
This is to contifu it	to a freelance supplier for	
conducting interviews	registered with us as a flexible market band collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market band collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market band collecting data.	
Research Data by N	Vand collecting data. He/She has been authorized No: larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter.	
Date of	larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. No. Street	
the specific requests	Mobile No: \(\frac{400367}{212}\)Address: This Authority Carone is the freelance supplied to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
- specific request of	ine freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signatur
		10

Assignment	letter
------------	--------

House Address No H-118,
Atthinarathur, Aranganus,
Mettur, Salam, TN-6345

Job No: 2024020 4

Freelancer Code: MXCF2024-276

Reference No: Date: 29.1.2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	Household - Chancis	120	120

The above stated assignment will start from 1.9-21 and end on 0.1.25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee:

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mohaman Ja He al Contact number: 95000711

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Kartees

Contact number: 79041

		,00	350			BIL							-6364
Customer's To: MARK No. 15, 1st Flo Perambur, Chr PAN No.: AAEC	or, AA Road	L DATA		IX PVT. L	.TD.	DIL	For (Commerc			<u> </u>		- 7/
	WI3000D						Free	lancer Ct	ode: N	W.C	F202	4 -	276
Job No:	20		owards 020	my Char	ges/Fee	Orig	inal A	signmen ssignmer and Date	nt F	Revise	d Assignmer and Da		Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	F.	0 8	engy			140	IIIDCI	and Date					Payble
Fieldwork Lo Fees for A	scations:		87										
Data Collec	ction Tyr	ent e & Ser	ment			0		D-4-			A	ount	
1- Brief	fing charg	es	ment			Quai	ntity	Rate	-		Amo	Junt	
	uitment/0		Listina						-	_			
3- Mair	ninterview	v -				12		120	-	1	0,400		
4- Mair	interviev	v-				12	19,955						
(Spe	ecity)		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers								
Other Fee		<i>jes</i>				,							
Supervision Executive		10	-1		7 1		,						
EIC Emple		: Date:	Signatu	mid '	J9-18	en cul	201		_	No.	naw	1	
Totals		- Dutci	·	iic. kar	26		291	11200	•	11	400	_	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		14	,400		
							-						
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-					
					Gr	and To		A+B) For	r Net P	avme	ent		-
Rupees in W	/ords:	Con	vela-	1			_				lread	^	M
		100	THE			-		100	,01	ALVY.	read	01	71.7.
			Triaga S	Date		Sum		-		× 2202			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment		Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt	nched/ (Quantity IC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidir Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	OBert	Juni	Hone	120		C)	12	0	120		0
	count Num	nber is:	P	HLP of	1612	16					e with all terms a		itions. Sank & In 10127
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary			100	620	1129	934	1				(Dd	NE	1017
My PAN Ac Beneficiary			100	620	1129	934	1				eceived On:		00127

markatyaal		Strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Mohamad Jaffan		strial PIC o	the freelancer
Date of Issu Location: Chenno Mc	et Xcel as per local set of the local se	registered with us as a freeladata. He/She has been authorized to reproject specific Assignment Letter. Ly Valid From: 11-9-2, to 0-1-2-1 101-07-70 Address: This Authority Collected facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Mar Reference	rket No:	
				(Card II	older's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Taki House Address No 21 Rangammal koi Pn-palayan, Coi IN-641037	5.	Job No: 20240204 Job Title: ECO enosegy Fieldwork Locations nennas	Reference Date:	·Code: MXC No: ·91-209	F2024-21 28 9
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the disci	ission we had w	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining	to the captions	ed subject matter	and explained in
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discrete that the project briefing we will now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf.	assion we had which you had at assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discrete that the project briefing was the new offer you fees for the below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	assion we had which you had at assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereund		s and conditions Quantity	Rate Rs.
car Sir/Madam, this has reference to the discretail at the project briefing we've now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment variables / quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to remanent temporary employment of the collection of the device of the collection of	will start from device handed or is sent directly stated briefing. It any further reports any of ment in the Compress.	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	oleted assignment plete quantity and the always sult in non-accomployment but yother person, any reserves its	Quantity (Nos) HO ent should be de and data be synce as in active and Gleptance and may merely an assig and that no required to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis: PS be captured live to rejection of dimment to you as muest from you fee your assignment.
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discretail at the project briefing we've now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment was a data collected in the devices communicated at the above stagnment in part/full without eclancer, and you are free to termanent/temporary employr ithout showing any reason the	vill start from device handed of is sent directly stated briefing. It any further reports to any further reconstruction mentioned handled briefing.	Segment - Center Segment - Center Chorroi 1-9-21 and end on 10 12. 25 The composer to you for the data collection task in cominto the secured server. The device location is Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference intimation to you. This is not an enter vocation of your choice or work for an pany shall be entertained in future. The Compliance in the page is true and correction (both sides of the page) is true and correction.	oleted assignment plete quantity and the always sult in non-accomployment but yother person, any reserves its	Quantity (Nos) HO ent should be de and data be synce as in active and Gleptance and may merely an assig and that no required to terminate my beliefs and La	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis: PS be captured live to rejection of dimment to you as muest from you fee your assignment.

9506507343

Contact number:

Contact number: Signature:

Signature:
2) Witness Name:

I your perens.

Name of signee: Takir Khan

Name of the Freelancer: - Ja Address: - 215 Raye man Mobile No: - 8610469	al Boxi	7 Street	, PT	NPO	daya	٠, ٥	س رها	150/10-0-	
			BILI						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA		LTD.		For C	ommero	ial Use	e:		
No. 15, 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gan Perambur , Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ani Nagar,			Bill N Date Freel	o: : 29 ancer Co	3 . 1 · 1	202 Nxc	5 F 2024	-268
Towar	ds my Cha	rges/Feesa	agains	st Ass	ignmer	ıt/ssta	ted be	low:	
Job No: 2024020	4				ssignme and Date			d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
b Title: ELO Enorgy								107	
Fieldwork Locations:	Pai								
Fees for Assignment			_					A a	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	tity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			1	2	100	-		800.0	0
4- Main Interview-			46		120			00.0	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Oth	ers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Molo	mad "	Jeffer	al				N/	1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: M	x 238	2	29	3.1.20	15	18	1. Paring	
Totals		1			20		45	00.00	
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode	Amoi	unt:-				
				A === ==	.nt:				
) Supervision Charges		C	- J Tab	Amou	5 157	- Not I	0		
		A	1200		+B) Fo				
upees in Words:	wan	arel (2	e	ight	-hu	nd ma	and only	/
		S	umr	mar	y				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted	1000		ejectedby eed by me	Invoice (Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 Ount Jun	my Hour	40		0		4	0	40	O
Deneficiant Book Account Number	Taleir 365316	Khan		rect to th	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam SC Code	e: State 1	

⊕ market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhia Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III. Okhia Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name Mohamod Tollor Att Mobile No 9500501313	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Months of Location. Change	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No ssue: 10924 Valid From 11924 to 10125 lob Fieldwork. Mobile No 984070/823 ddress: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment	letter
Assignment	ICUL

House Address NO.11, 10th cross
Street, Aichans Freelancer Name Subuhan Street, Aishwasya

Freelancer Code, MXCF2024-25 3

Date 29.1.2025

Dear Sir/Madam

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
Quant	household - Chennai	56	126

The above stated assignment will start from 11-9 24 and end on 10-1-25 he completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the sceured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29-1-2025

Name of signee: 29 + Subuhani

Signature: 18 29/1/25

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Floor, AR Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Preldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview - 4 - Main interview - 4 - Main interview - 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 2 38 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Quantity And Amount Payble
No. 15, 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 202 yelloy Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: Sco Every Griedwork Locations: Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview - 56 120 6,720.00 4 - Main interview - 56 120 6,720.00 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Amount
Job No: 2024 204 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: See Even 8 Fieldwork Locations: Classific Sees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Amount
Job No: 2024 old 4 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: Sco Events Fieldwork Locations: Clean average I Briefing charges 2 Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 Main interview - 56 120 6,720.00 4 Main interview - 56 120 6,720.00 5 Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Amount
Job Title: Sco Exerce Fieldwork Locations: Cland as Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
Freedwork Locations: Classes Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview - 56 120 6,720.00 4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Loba anad Jafenali EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx 2 28 2 291125 Ma. Naum	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Note amod Jafferoli EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Nx 2 38 2 29 125 125 17 26.000	
Executive Name: Not aread Jafferoli EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx 2 28 2 291125 M. Naum Totals 6,720.00	
Executive Name: Noh amad Jafferoli EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx 2 38 2 29 1125 Ma. Naung Totals 6,720.00	
Totals EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx 2 38 2 29 1125 Ma. Naung	
Totals 6,720.00	
A) Foos for Assignant Joh No. Task Code Amount:-	
A) rees for Assignant	
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-	
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	
Rupees in Words: Six tuom and and Seven hand never and twenty	only
Summary	/
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Sub-	uantity Payable in bsequent Invoices
2024 Brook herror Hours So 50 50	0

Research Data by M Date of Location:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Of Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020, Executive Name: Wohard Talker Al Mobile No.: 9500507313 Palaryamma registered with us as a freelance and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to clarket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Rissue: 10 - 0 - 21 Valid From 1 - 24 to 10 - 25 Mobile No: 807010024 Address: This Authority Carthe freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	e supplier for collect Market eference No: lob Fieldwork d is issued on	PIC of the freelancer (Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name 100	Danisamed Johno 202102011	Freelancer Code:	MxCF2024-18

Job Title: Foo end Fieldwork Location:

Reference No:

Date: 29.1.25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project being and the project being and the project being a subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
Quant	household -chennai	25	120

as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29. 1. 25

Name of signee: palariyahmal

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

:						
201						
wand or	mme		inucl	L' va ppe	4-620	02
0024	4 octo	, (-	9,,,,			
		For C	ommerci	al Use:		
PVT. LTD).					
gar,		Bill N	lo:			
		Date	:29.1	2025		
		Free	lancer Co	de: MX	CF 20 24	-187
ny Charge:	s/Feesaga	ainst As	signment	/sstated b	elow:	
						Quantity And Amount
						Payble
_	-					
	Q	uantity	Rate		Amount	
	2	5	120		3,000 .0	00
tion/Others						
		^				
ASMay	d 19	Perg	مارام		. 201111	
e: [W W]	1342	- '	41113			
oh No	Task Cod	le Amo	unt:-		2 000.0 0	
00 110.	lask Cou	Airie	ounc			
	-	Amo	unt:-			
	Grand	0.00000		Net Payr	nent	
^			•	^	nent	
tions				- Cy		
Date Qua		1		Invoice Quantit	y Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Type	Submitted			Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
House &	v	e		25	25	٥
	page) is true ar	nd correct to	the best of my	beliefs and Lag	pee with all terms and co	nditions.
both sides of the						
			92 <u>0</u> 0 800			_
both sides of the			Benefic	iary Bank Na	ame: Karur	vysy a ba
	mal		Benefic Benefic	iary Bank Na iary IFSC Co	ame: Karur de: ICVB	vysyaba L000119
omya.	md 000161	4447	Benefic Benefic	ary IFSC Co	de: ICVB	vysy a ba L 000 11 9
omya.	md 000161	4447	Benefic	ary IFSC Co	de: Karur de: IC V B	vysyaba L000119
omya.	mal	4447	Benefic Benefic	Bill	de: ICVB	1000 119
	otion/Others Date Collection Type	PVT. LTD. Igar, Py Charges/Feesaga Quantion/Others Pe: Mx2 2 2 2 Iob No. Task Cool Grand Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Yell Collection Type Collection T	PILL (PVT. LTD. Igar, Bill N Date Free Iny Charges/Feesagainst Ass Original A Number Quantity Quantity Oblinion/Others Grand Total (Collection Type Date Collection Type Collection Submitted Collection Type Collection Type Collection Submitted Collection Type Coll	BILL For Commercial For Commercial For Commercial For Commercial For Commercial Freelancer Computer Submitted Quantity Quantity Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Commercial For Commercial Confection Submitted Quantity Quantit	BILL For Commercial Use: (PVT. LTD. Igar, Bill No: Date: Zq.1.2015 Freelancer Code: Mx Iny Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated by the Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Quantity Rate	For Commercial Use: (PVT. LTD. Bill No: Date: Zq.1.2005 Freelancer Code: MXCF 20 24 my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount 25 120 31000 0 Stion/Others Peter My 2 2 P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffer Ali Mobile No.: 9500507313	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Management Date of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 10.2.21 Valid From: 1.9. Duto 10.1.25 Job Fieldwork a Mobile No: 11865000 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	*
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Man kand an A House Address No. 1, NSC, Boss ragon, pordichery -605005	Job Title: Eco energy	Freelancer Code: MXCFR024-22 Reference No: Date: Q9. 1.2024
- 605005		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	household - Change	40	120.

The above stated assignment will start from \(\frac{1}{2} \cdot \) \(\frac{1}{2} \

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	29.1.2025
Name	of signee: Man, Kand an ,A

Signed in the presence of:
1) Witness Name: Nashamas Ja Ferali
Contact number: 975050 73 13
Signature:
2) Witness Name: Kalhan bee
Contact number: 7904173524
Signature: Letherle

Name of the Freelancer: Mac Address: 1, NSC Bose N Mobile No: 74186 - 9	50005						
		BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	IX PVT. LTD. Nagar,		Bill	No:		2kg	- 727
Towards	my Charges/Fee	sagair					
Job No: 20240204		Orig	ginal A	ssignme and Date	nt Rev	ised Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: See Energy							
reldwork Locations: Cherther	à						
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment		0	ntitu	Rate		Amour	ıt .
1- Briefing charges		Qua	ntity	Kate		Amour	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-					
3- Main interview -		4	0	120		4800.0	0
4- Main interview-		17		120		7000	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges		^					
Executive Name: Noho	1	then o	للد	2011	or M	· hum	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatı Totals	ire: 10/ x 2 17	12		20111	1	60000	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Tasi	k Code	Amo	unt:-	4	00000	
,							
3) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-			
	Gi	rand To	otal (A+B) Fo	r Net Payı	nent	
Rupees in Words: For +	Clour search	00 40	1 9	igur	hende	and only	
100,	- San San Assa	Sum		0			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2000 and during	Home Go	,	0		40	40	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned hereimage My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	n (both sides of the page) is	true and c	orrect to I		y beliefs and I ag ciary Bank N ciary IFSC Co	ame: 2 die: DOB4	
and the	10 10v	my	11	25	-	I Received On: I Checked & Clear	ed On:

@marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Pelhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mohamad Jakes A Mobile No.: 9500507313	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 0-9-24 Valid From: 11-9-24 0 10-1-256 Fieldwork. Mobile No: 9092158 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

NY250270 -10			
House Address NO-138, Noblan Manieran Yoad, Arrivit Kasai 600029 Job No: 20240204 Job No: 20240204 Job No: 20240204 Freelancer Code: MACT2028-1-0- Reference No: Date: 29.1-25	Nelson manickam Yoad, Aminikan	Job Title: ECO' - enorgy Fieldwork Location: Change	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	household - Chonnai	ରୁଝ।	24

The above stated assignment will start from 19.2 and end on ... 10... 25 be completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29-1-25	Signed in the presence of:	,
	1) Witness Name: Mohamad Jaken A	•
Name of signee: Malowizh	Contact number: <u>9500507343</u>	
U	Signature:	
Signature: 9	2) Witness Name: Ratherbee	
Jednesky 1.126	Contact number: 190417356	
Marlatin 25/1/25	Signature: Jeliulde	

From Name of th Address:-	e Freela	ncer:-	Nace	larvi	24	1		. 1.	1		na - 60	000 29
Mobile No:	00	Nolso	5/8	antem	. Foc	١ , (Am	Jikar	on, C	lien	~~ ·- 60	
				, , ,		BIL						
Customer's To: MARK	ET XCE	L DATA	MATE	IX PVT. L	.TD,		Г	Commerc	cial Use	:		
No. 15, 1st Floo Perambur , Che PAN No.: AAECI	ennai - 600	011	ii Gandhi	Nagar,		Bill No: Date: 29, 1, 2, 25 Freelancer Code: MX4 202 3 103						
		To	wards	my Char	ges/Fees	again	st As:	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	
Job No:	20	2 eq p				Orig	inal A	ssignme and Date	ent I	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble
Job Title:	50	200	nere	KI.					_			Payble
Fieldwork Lo		ch	end	i								
Fees for A												
Data Collec			ment			Quai	ntity	Rate	:		Amoun	nt
	ing charg											
	Interview	Contact/L	isting									
	interviev	***							_			
	eration/Tr		/Transci	ription/Othe	ers							
Other Fee			-									
Supervision						28	-1	24			6744.00	
Executive				mad "		eal	4	-			<u> </u>	
EIC Emplo	yee ID	: Date: S	Signati	ure: MX	02 30	2	29	11/2	5 1	7, N	any	
Totals					1- 1	C - 1 -	1				0,744.00	0
A) Fees for A	Assignem	it		Job No.	lask	Code	Amo	unt:-				
					_		1	nts				
B) Supervisi	on Charg	es						unt:-	- Not D			
		0	^				_	+B) Fo				3 - 1.
Rupees in W	ords: <	Jix	tw	buran			eve		heer	4	ourty f	ou only
				I Data I		Sum						O att D aldain
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	004	amp	diere	Hour	281		€		281		281	© anditions
I solemnly decl My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: Ma		izli			Benefi	ciary Bar	ık Nam		bank & 2 015055
E&OE				1010		10				Bill D	eceived On:	
	aukl	725	Tus	7	Am	n's	2/11	v			hecked & Cleare	ed On:
. /	Signature	& Date)			Approve	ed by w	vith dat	:e				